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Reflector ¢ Art.-nr.: 50115020 * Reflexfolie 200x200mm-H

Technische gegevens

Speciale uitvoering

Speciale uitvoering

Elektrische gegevens

Prestatiegegevens
Voedingsspanning Ug

Tijdgedrag

Frequentie als bereik

Mechanische gegevens

Bouwvorm
Richtingsonafhankelijk
Reflectievlak hoogte
Reflectievlak breedte
Materiaal drager
Nettogewicht

Type bevestiging

The Sensor People

Verwarming

230...230 V,AC

50 ... 50 Hz

rechthoekig

Nee

200 mm

200 mm
Aluminiumcomposiet
5009

Doorgaande bevestiging
Montageplaat

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Omgevingsgegevens

Omgevingstemperatuur bedrijf

Classificatie

Douanetariefnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ECLASS 15.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM 7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0
ETIM 10.0
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-30...70°C

85168080
27279203
27279203
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
27273601
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
EC002467
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